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Division 4 Girls
Snowboard Cross

Official Ranking

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Moisture
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE 4,0 °C

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 

21
11:51 

 
m

GATES
STARTING TIME

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15

21/08/2024  /  Mt Buller (VIC)  /  Mt Buller Race Department 21/08/2024 at 13:13  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib SnowID Name School Qualification Finals Gap

1 115 43747 HUNT Alana Torquay Coast Primary Sc (A) 38.76 38.71

2 111 43852 CARSON Indie Sawmill (A) 39.43 39.13 0.42

3 119 41409 LI Angela Serpell Primary (A) 41.15 39.79 1.08

4 117 42273 PASCOE Avalon St Catherine's School VI (A) 41.70 40.07 1.36

5 109 49728 STAVRETIS Paris Peninsula Grammar (A) 40.85 40.09 1.38

6 138 43960 KWEE Zara Haileybury Girls College (A) 42.88 41.77 3.06

7 137 46143 BURNS Lily Little River Primary Sch (A) 44.40 42.20 3.49

8 120 45276 BROWN Evie Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 42.69 42.27 3.56

9 130 57084 JUNG Alice Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 48.72 44.27 5.56

10 107 50045 ZHAO Hannah Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A) 44.48 44.37 5.66

11 128 41501 BOTTERILL Mina Haileybury Girls College (A) 45.04 45.05 6.34

12 133 54165 JIANG Amber St Catherine's School VI (A) 47.99 47.07 8.36

13 121 42389 EKANAYAKE Aarya Caulfield Grammar School (A) 48.05 48.00 9.29

14 134 63469 LIVESAY Violet Falls Creek Primary Scho (A) 51.98 49.94 11.23

15 116 55277 CAO Joanna Geelong Grammar School - (A) 51.34 51.38 12.67

16 118 44907 XIE Ivy Camberwell Girls Grammar (A) 51.52 57.20 18.49
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17 113 WILSON Amy Good Shepherd Lutheran P (A) 53.40 14.64

18 132 BORDIER-THORLEY Gigi Firbank Grammar School (A) 53.53 14.77

19 114 CARTER Bella Bon Beach Primary (A) 53.97 15.21

20 141 WANG Yolanda Lauriston Girls School (A) 55.23 16.47

21 129 PREEN Tilly MLC (A) 56.19 17.43

22 110 BEAL Ottavia Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 58.74 19.98

23 136 ZHU Oliva Lauriston Girls School (A) 58.75 19.99

24 112 DUBRAVA Genevieve Firbank Grammar School (A) 1:23.52 44.76

25 131 PRITCHARD Greta Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) 1:37.62 58.86

  Not classified  

Did Not Start (2)

140 UTHMEYER Lily St Catherine's School VI (A)

142 DUBRAVA Annabelle Firbank Grammar School (A)

Did Not Finish (3)

122 PETERS India Melbourne Grammar School (A)

126 BURNS Mila Little River Primary Sch (A)

127 WALTON Sofia Deepdene Primary (A)

Disqualified (6)

108 LINDEN Emily St Anne's PS Park Orchar (A) Reason complete stop

123 GUO Zhen Loreto Toorak (A) Gate 3

124 ZHU Sylvanas Lauriston Girls School (A) Reason complete stop

125 JABBOUR Isabella Tintern Grammar (A) Gate 3

135 MAIDMENT Camilla Melbourne Grammar School (A) Reason complete stop

139 CREED Pippa Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A) Reason complete stop

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE SPEIRS David (AUS)
CHIEF OF COURSE HOSALA Marian (SVK)
CHIEF OF TIMING KIM Joon (KOR)
TIMING PILZ Anna (AUT)
STARTER LETTNER Bernadette (AUT)
ANNOUNCER BARLOW Damon (AUS)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

WINTHROP Zoe (GBR)

COURSE Skyline
START 1710 m
FINISH 1640 m
DROP 70 m
GATES 19
STARTING TIME 11:51

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.15
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Total time: 1:27.92 1 - Haileybury Girls College (A)

138 43960 KWEE Zara 42.88

128 41501 BOTTERILL Mina 45.04

Gap: + 1.77Total time: 1:29.69 2 - St Catherine's School VI (A)

117 42273 PASCOE Avalon 41.70

133 54165 JIANG Amber 47.99

140 48928 UTHMEYER Lily

Gap: + 5.28Total time: 1:33.20 3 - Korowa Anglican Girls' S (A)

107 50045 ZHAO Hannah 44.48

130 57084 JUNG Alice 48.72

Gap: + 6.75Total time: 1:34.67 4 - Falls Creek Primary Scho (A)

120 45276 BROWN Evie 42.69

134 63469 LIVESAY Violet 51.98

Gap: + 26.06Total time: 1:53.98 5 - Lauriston Girls School (A)

141 57263 WANG Yolanda 55.23

136 56992 ZHU Oliva 58.75

124 61944 ZHU Sylvanas

Gap: + 49.13Total time: 2:17.05 6 - Firbank Grammar School (A)

132 63528 BORDIER-THORLEY Gigi 53.53
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112 52072 DUBRAVA Genevieve 1:23.52

142 52071 DUBRAVA Annabelle

Gap: + 1:08.44Total time: 2:36.36 7 - Melbourne Girls Grammar  (A)

110 43941 BEAL Ottavia 58.74

131 47270 PRITCHARD Greta 1:37.62

139 43709 CREED Pippa

Not ClassifiedBon Beach Primary (A)

114 52109 CARTER Bella 53.97

Not ClassifiedCamberwell Girls Grammar (A)

118 44907 XIE Ivy 51.52

Not ClassifiedCaulfield Grammar School (A)

121 42389 EKANAYAKE Aarya 48.05

Not ClassifiedDeepdene Primary (A)

127 43760 WALTON Sofia

Not ClassifiedGeelong Grammar School - (A)

116 55277 CAO Joanna 51.34

Not ClassifiedGood Shepherd Lutheran P (A)

113 51470 WILSON Amy 53.40

Not ClassifiedLittle River Primary Sch (A)

137 46143 BURNS Lily 44.40

126 46144 BURNS Mila

Not ClassifiedLoreto Toorak (A)

123 63125 GUO Zhen

Not ClassifiedMLC (A)

129 51488 PREEN Tilly 56.19

Not ClassifiedMelbourne Grammar School (A)

122 33737 PETERS India

135 54011 MAIDMENT Camilla

Not ClassifiedPeninsula Grammar (A)

109 49728 STAVRETIS Paris 40.85

Not ClassifiedSawmill (A)

111 43852 CARSON Indie 39.43

Not ClassifiedSerpell Primary (A)

119 41409 LI Angela 41.15

Not ClassifiedSt Anne's PS Park Orchar (A)

108 51210 LINDEN Emily

Not ClassifiedTintern Grammar (A)

125 59092 JABBOUR Isabella
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DROP 70 m
GATES 19
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Not ClassifiedTorquay Coast Primary Sc (A)

115 43747 HUNT Alana 38.76


